BUILT-IN ELECTRIC HOB
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EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand
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Product model :

HB30-1FZ361-SC
Barcode : 8851737035436

Induction hob

2 Burner

Top-mount installation
Ceramic glass

Black

LED slide control

9 levels

Ceramic glass with 700 degree Celsius heat tolerance
highly heat-resistant, durable against impacts and
scratches, provides rapid localized heat conduction,

and features a smooth surface that is easy to clean
Power boost function

a function that rapidly increases heat to bring cookware
to a boil quickly

Flexi zone

expands the heating area, ensuring even heat distribution
across the cookware and easy to activate

Residual heat status indicator on the burner
Cookware detection system
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Safety
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Total power
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Koima : 1,800 3ad (2,100 Jad)
Kotmuu+ao : 3,000 Jadi (3,600 Jac)
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Burner size Kotmaw : 210x190 uu.

Kotmuu+a : 210x380 uw.

Power per burner

Voltage 220-240V
Frequency 50-60 Hz
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Automatic shut-off system when overheating

3,600 watts

Upper burner : 1,800 watts (2,100 watts)

Lower burner : 1,800 watts (2,100 watts)

Upper + Lower burner : 3,000 watts (3,600 watts)
Upper burner : 210x190 mm.

Lower burner : 210x190 mm.

Upper + Lower burner : 210x380 mm.

220-240V

50-60 Hz

290x520x59 mm.

375x580x115 mm.

270x490 mm.

5.6 kg.

6.5 kg.
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